APPENDIX B

LIST OF PER DIEM EMPLOYEES

Bargaining Unit 2

7926
7927
7976
7991
7992
7995
7996
8130
8134
8150
8151
8153
8154
8156
8157
8165
8166

Clinical Laboratory Scientist 11
Clinical Laboratory Scientist |
Speech Pathologist

Pharmacist I - 10 month
Pharmacist | - 12 month
Radiological Technologist I
Radiological Technologist Il
Nutritionist

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Registered Nurse I - 10 month
Registered Nurse | - 12 month
Registered Nurse 11 - 10 month
Registered Nurse 11 - 12 month
Registered Nurse 111 - 10 month
Registered Nurse 11l - 12 month
Nurse Practitioner - 10 month
Nurse Practitioner - 12 month

(See Atrticle 2, Provision 2.15(e) for the definition of per diem employees)
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